FST08-2B-100E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Ohmite FST08-2B-100E Ohmite Supplier Ohmite Distributor
Ohmite
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER FST08-2B-100E
MANUFACTURER Ohmite
DESCRIPTION SENSOR RTD 100OHM 0805
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 64724 pcs
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION SMD (SMT) Tabs
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT ±3850ppm/°C
SERIES FST
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±0.24%
RESISTANCE @ 0°C 100 Ohms
RTD MATERIAL -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 0805 (2012 Metric)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -50°C ~ 170°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RTD ±3850ppm/°C 0805 (2012 Metric)
CURRENT 1mA
ACCURACY -
FST08-2B-100E
Part Number: FST08-2B-100E
Manufacturer/Brand: Ohmite
Product description SENSOR RTD 100OHM 0805
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 64724 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FST08-2B-100E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of FST08-2B-100E
FST08-2B-100E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
FST08-2B-1K0E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  SENSOR RTD 1KOHM 0805
In stock:  66165 pcs
RFQ
FST-54A-6
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CABLE FLXSTRP 6POS 5.08MM 4"
In stock:  26989 pcs
RFQ
FST-61.5D-34
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CABLE FLXSTRP 34POS 1.91MM 1.5"
In stock:  24223 pcs
RFQ
FST08-B-500E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  SENSOR RTD 500OHM 0805
In stock:  58048 pcs
RFQ
FST-62B-20
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CABLE FLXSTRP 20POS 1.91MM 2"
In stock:  40712 pcs
RFQ
FST-41B-5
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CABLE FLXSTRP 5POS 3.81MM 1"
In stock:  99428 pcs
RFQ
FST-62B-14
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CABLE FLXSTRP 14POS 1.91MM 2"
In stock:  40703 pcs
RFQ
FST08-2B-500E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  SENSOR RTD 500OHM 0805
In stock:  63091 pcs
RFQ
FST-34.5A-4
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CABLE FLXSTRP 4POS 3.18MM 4.5"
In stock:  55640 pcs
RFQ
FST08-B-1K0E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  SENSOR RTD 1KOHM 0805
In stock:  64680 pcs
RFQ
FST08-B-100E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  SENSOR RTD 100OHM 0805
In stock:  63681 pcs
RFQ
FST10-140-BKTS
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 140 OHM 5% 12W
In stock:  1093 pcs
RFQ